1
Two-circuit Limit Switch
WL-N/WL
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Features
A Wide Range of Models
You can select the optimum product for the workpiece shape and

16
WL-N/WL
Ordering Information
Switches with Roller Lever Actuators
Basic Switches
High-sensitivity Switches
High-precision Switches
Switches with Plunger Actuators
Basic Switches
Switches with Flexible Rod Actuators
Basic Switches
Switches with Fork Lock Lever Actuator
Retention type Switches
General-purpose Switches
Actuator
Roller lever: R38 Roller lever: R50 Roller lever: R63
Pretravel (PT) Model Model Model
15±5°  WLCA2-N  WLCA2-7-N  WLCA2-8-N
25±5°  WLCA2-2-N --- ---
20° max.  WLCA2-2N-N --- ---
Actuator Adjustable roller lever Adjustable rod lever:
25 to 140 mm
Adjustable rod lever:
350 to 380 mm Rod spring lever
Pretravel (PT) Model Model Model Model
15±5°  WLCA12-N  WLCL-N  WLCAL4-N WLCAL5-N
25±5°  WLCA12-2-N  WLCL-2-N --- ---
20° max.  WLCA12-2N-N  WLCL-2N-N --- ---
Actuator
Roller lever: R38 Adjustable roller lever Adjustable rod lever:
25 to 140 mm
Load Model Model Model
Standard load  WLG2  WLG12  WLGL
Microload  WL01G2  WL01G12 WL01GL
Actuator
Roller lever: R38
Load Model
Standard load  WLGCA2
Microload  WL01GCA2
Actuator
Sealed Top Plunger Sealed Top-roller
plunger Sealed Top-ball plunger Top-roller plunger
Pretravel (PT) Model Model Model Model
1.7 mm max.  WLD18-N  WLD28-N  WLD38-N WLD2-N
Actuator
Horizontal plunger Horizontal-roller plunger Horizontal-ball plunger
Pretravel (PT) Model Model Model
2.8 mm max.  WLSD-N  WLSD2-N  WLSD3-N
Actuator
Coil spring
(spring diameter: 6.5)
Coil spring
(spring diameter: 4.8)
Pretravel (PT) Model Model
20±10 mm  WLNJ-N  WLNJ-30-N
Actuator
Resin rod
(rod diameter: 8)
Steel wire
(wire diameter: 1)
Pretravel (PT) Model
40±20 mm  WLNJ-2-N  WLNJ-S2-N
Actuator
Fork lock lever Fork lock lever Fork lock lever Fork lock lever
Pretravel (PT) Model Model Model Model
55° max.  WLCA32-41-N  WLCA32-42-N  WLCA32-43-N WLCA32-44-N
Standard Switches
 WL-N/WL
29
Individual Parts